TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2006,

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

10: 15 AM

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 7, 2006

SECOND READI NG

SB 6185 f Fam |y & nmedical |eave act
SB 6660 Mast er col |l ective bargaini ng
SB 6701 Condemmed property sale

SB 6338 f Property tax exenptions

SB 6323 f Canpai gn finance di scl osure
SB 6169 Homeowner s' associ ati ons

SB 6860 Cai pt ol grounds/ bui | di ngs

SB 6658 Ment al heal th counsel ors

SB 6816 Cenetery districts

SB 6776 f Sal e of cell phones

SB 6453 f M ni mum nmont hl'y benefit

SB 6144 Sex offender registration
SB 6441 Di straint of personal prop
SB 6670 Court filing fees

SB 6244 f Q1| spill prevention

SB 6196 State board of health

SB 6225 f Donestic well water systemns
SB 6417 Sexual conduct with ani nal
SB 5632 f Smal | agricul tural enpl oyers
SB 6219 f Financial literacy education
SJM 8039 Medi car e noderni zati on act
SB 6371 f Dead ani mal di sposa

SB 6571 Mot or vehicl e deal ers

SB 6336 f Incone for public assistance
SB 6152 f Publ i ¢ disclosure violations
SB 6537 f Shi pnent of wi ne

SB

6439 f Coastal crab fisheries

30TH DAY



SSB 5838

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SIJM 8019

6572

5232

6625

6741

6597

6344

6740

6334

6703

6806

6416

THI RD READI NG

Hepatitis C treatnents

SECOND READI NG

Landl or d-t enant act

THI RD READI NG

Tur key tags

SECOND READI NG

Publ i ¢ | ands managenent
Services to children

Trusts and estates
Personally identifiable info
Prot ecti ng honeowners

Housi ng finance conmi ssion
Spas to serve wine

Donestic vi ol ence

Pyrami d pronotional schenes

Federal -state intnl trade



