CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 7, 2006

SECOND READING

SB 6185	f	Family & medical leave act
SB 6660		Master collective bargaining
SB 6701		Condemned property sale
SB 6338	f	Property tax exemptions
SB 6323	f	Campaign finance disclosure
SB 6169		Homeowners' associations
SB 6860		Caiptol grounds/buildings
SB 6658		Mental health counselors
SB 6816		Cemetery districts
SB 6776	f	Sale of cell phones
SB 6453	f	Minimum monthly benefit
SB 6144		Sex offender registration
SB 6441		Distraint of personal prop
SB 6670		Court filing fees
SB 6244	f	Oil spill prevention
SB 6196		State board of health
SB 6225	f	Domestic well water systems
SB 6417		Sexual conduct with animal
SB 5632	f	Small agricultural employers
SB 6219	f	Financial literacy education
SJM 8039		Medicare modernization act
SB 6371	f	Dead animal disposal
SB 6571		Motor vehicle dealers
SB 6336	f	Income for public assistance
SB 6152	f	Public disclosure violations
SB 6537	f	Shipment of wine
SB 6439	f	Coastal crab fisheries

THIRD READING

SSB 5838		Hepatitis C treatments
		SECOND READING
SB 6572		Landlord-tenant act
		THIRD READING
SB 5232	f	Turkey tags
		SECOND READING
SB 6625		Public lands management
SB 6741		Services to children
SB 6597		Trusts and estates
SB 6344	f	Personally identifiable info
SB 6740	f	Protecting homeowners
SB 6334		Housing finance commission
SB 6703		Spas to serve wine
SB 6806		Domestic violence
SB 6416	f	Pyramid promotional schemes
SJM 8019		Federal-state intnl trade